
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  12 10/08/2016

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2016 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000C Owner: Anna B. Schwing, Inc.

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000C Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 012-0039  377  37.7  49.8  76.9  21.2  18.42  86.89  1.000  18.04  15.10  18.03  243.77  243.77  373 

 2 012-0161  470  47.0  56.0  73.3  20.2  17.63  87.28  1.000  17.42  14.42  18.22  231.02  231.02  466 

 3 012-0176  410  41.0  56.2  70.6  19.5  17.03  87.33  1.000  17.08  14.29  16.09  234.85  234.85  406 

 4 012-0238  452  45.2  54.8  75.3  20.3  18.11  89.21  1.000  17.42  14.78  18.35  239.52  239.52  448 

 5 012-0277  462  46.2  52.4  75.5  20.0  18.18  90.90  1.000  16.70  14.41  20.72  229.91  229.91  459 

 6 012-0303  427  42.7  52.4  77.9  21.5  18.64  86.70  1.000  18.36  15.20  18.46  242.96  242.96  423 

 7 012-0323  473  47.3  54.2  76.7  20.1  18.46  91.84  1.000  17.01  14.81  19.78  239.67  239.67  470 

 8 012-0335  438  43.8  54.4  77.7  20.3  18.68  92.02  1.000  17.45  15.30  18.07  252.70  252.70  434 

 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE *****

 9 012-0341  406  40.6  51.4  73.1  20.1  17.59  87.51  1.000  17.02  14.28  18.82  229.04  229.04  402 

 10 012-0350  464  46.4  51.2  78.7  20.5  18.91  92.24  1.000  16.96  14.85  21.47  236.72  236.72  461 

 11 012-0358  416  41.6  53.4  80.7  21.3  19.33  90.75  1.000  18.39  15.97  17.38  264.27  264.27  412 

 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE *****

 12 012-0364  391  39.1  51.8  77.4  20.5  18.60  90.73  1.000  17.56  15.31  17.70  253.07  253.07  387 

 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE *****

 13 012-0367  374  37.4  51.0  76.5  20.3  18.40  90.64  1.000  17.37  15.18  17.51  251.67  251.67  370 

 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE *****

 14 012-0370  389  38.9  51.2  77.4  20.8  18.57  89.28  1.000  17.77  15.25  17.87  249.72  249.72  385 

 15 012-0374  388  38.8  50.4  75.0  19.8  18.07  91.26  1.000  16.73  14.68  18.74  240.97  240.97  384 

 16 012-0377  366  36.6  51.6  76.1  20.3  18.30  90.15  1.000  17.50  15.23  16.78  253.71  253.71  362 

 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE *****

 17 012-0379  360  36.0  50.2  75.7  20.4  18.20  89.22  1.000  17.47  15.06  17.27  248.57  248.57  356 

 18 012-0385  374  37.4  53.8  74.4  19.7  17.93  91.02  1.000  17.16  15.06  16.04  253.61  253.61  370 

 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE *****

 19 012-0391  389  38.9  56.8  73.0  19.5  17.61  90.31  1.000  17.27  14.99  14.88  253.67  253.67  385 

 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE *****

 20 012-0393  376  37.6  52.0  73.7  19.6  17.77  90.66  1.000  16.83  14.70  17.26  244.22  244.22  372 

 21 012-0396  398  39.8  55.6  76.1  20.3  18.30  90.15  1.000  17.84  15.44  15.65  259.15  259.15  394 

 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE *****

**AVERAGE **  410  41.0  52.9  75.8  20.3  18.23  89.80  1.000  17.39  14.97  17.92  245.39  245.39  406 

TRACT NO.: 32000C CRS:  245.39 VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS
TESTED Trailer Wt ID OCP Wt NAMECT Parked

 1 012-0039  83,380  28,140 *  55,240  27.6200  6,778 Y T32000-M524  0 V32000-LAI 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 2 012-0161  86,440  28,380 *  58,060  29.0300  7,124 Y T32000-30  0 V32000-LAQ32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  12 10/08/2016

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2016 

 3 012-0176  83,340  29,380 *  53,960  26.9800  6,621 Y T32000-22  0 V32000-LAQ32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 4 012-0238  77,660  27,000 *  50,660  25.3300  6,216 Y T32000-29  0 V32000-LAI 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 5 012-0277  79,660  27,320 *  52,340  26.1700  6,422 Y T32000-9  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 6 012-0303  77,980  26,320 *  51,660  25.8300  6,338 Y T32000-28  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 7 012-0323  79,860  27,560 *  52,300  26.1500  6,417 Y T32000-M513  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 8 012-0335  79,740  27,800 *  51,940  25.9700  6,373 Y T32000-M525  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 9 012-0341  76,080  27,600 *  48,480  24.2400  5,948 Y T32000-M523  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 10 012-0350  75,180  24,700 *  50,480  25.2400  6,194 Y T32000-M51  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 11 012-0358  78,240  27,560 *  50,680  25.3400  6,218 Y T32000-M518  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 12 012-0364  79,660  27,480 *  52,180  26.0900  6,402 Y T32000-M58  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 13 012-0367  80,800  29,140 *  51,660  25.8300  6,338 Y T32000-M52  0 V32000-LAG32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 14 012-0370  75,340  24,240 *  51,100  25.5500  6,270 Y T32000-M521  75 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 15 012-0374  83,360  26,660 *  56,700  28.3500  6,957 Y T32000-M527  0 V32000-LAG32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 16 012-0377  80,260  25,240 *  55,020  27.5100  6,751 Y T32000-M54  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 17 012-0379  85,920  29,060 *  56,860  28.4300  6,976 Y T32000-M55  0 V32000-LAG32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 18 012-0385  81,020  25,580 *  55,440  27.7200  6,802 Y T32000-M56  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 19 012-0391  81,040  24,760 *  56,280  28.1400  6,905 Y T32000-M514  0 V32000-LAG32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 20 012-0393  82,180  24,820 *  57,360  28.6800  7,038 Y T32000-M512  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 21 012-0396  74,800  27,520 *  47,280  23.6400  5,801 Y T32000-M515  0 V32000-LAG32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  1,681,940  566,260  1,115,680  557.8400  136,889  82,133.40 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000C GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 1,681,940  566,260  1,115,680  557.8400  136,889  82,133.40 

 10,953,820  3,821,620  7,132,200  3,566.1000  863,443  518,065.80  1.155  17.48  14.84  17.73  242.12  242.12 

 1.000  17.39  14.97  17.92  245.39  245.39

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  12 10/08/2016

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2016 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000F Owner: Suzanne Broussard Belanger

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000F Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 012-0289  571  57.1  58.4  73.5  19.0  17.77  93.53  2.000  16.16  14.09  20.70  226.00  226.00  565 

 2 012-0398  396  39.6  50.4  76.8  20.3  18.47  90.99  1.000  17.13  14.97  18.92  244.81  244.81  392 

 3 012-0401  340  34.0  49.4  77.1  20.5  18.52  90.34  1.000  17.60  15.42  16.73  257.83  257.83  336 

 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE *****

 4 012-0404  368  36.8  50.4  74.8  20.1  18.00  89.55  1.000  17.15  14.82  17.66  244.00  244.00  364 

 5 012-0408  348  34.8  51.6  76.6  20.1  18.43  91.69  1.000  17.43  15.48  16.02  262.22  262.22  344 

 ***** CRS is OUT OF RANGE *****

 6 012-0412  414  41.4  51.8  74.3  20.3  17.87  88.03  1.000  17.21  14.50  18.83  233.05  233.05  410 

 7 012-0414  374  37.4  51.6  72.1  19.4  17.40  89.69  4.000  16.61  14.36  17.49  236.86  236.86  358 

 8 012-0439  330  33.0  50.4  72.2  19.6  17.41  88.83  2.000  16.95  14.63  16.00  244.46  244.46  322 

**AVERAGE **  392  39.2  51.8  74.7  19.9  17.99  90.40  1.625  16.98  14.75  18.00  242.68  242.68  386 

TRACT NO.: 32000F CRS:  242.68 VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS
TESTED Trailer Wt ID OCP Wt NAMECT Parked

 1 012-0289  79,900  27,140 *  52,760  26.3800  6,402 Y T32000-26  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 2 012-0398  69,280  27,360 *  41,920  20.9600  5,087 Y T32000-M516  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 3 012-0401  73,040  27,360 *  45,680  22.8400  5,543 Y T32000-M510  0 V32000-LAG32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 4 012-0404  72,680  24,700 *  47,980  23.9900  5,822 Y T32000-M57  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 5 012-0408  74,960  26,280 *  48,680  24.3400  5,907 Y T32000-M520  0 V32000-LAG32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 6 012-0412  74,780  26,580 *  48,200  24.1000  5,849 Y T32000-M511  0 V32000-LAM32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 7 012-0414  80,260  25,860 *  54,400  27.2000  6,601 Y T32000-M517  0 V32000-LAG32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

 8 012-0439  90,140  39,480 *  50,660  25.3300  6,147 Y T32000-M53  0 V32000-LAQ32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  615,040  224,760  390,280  195.1400  47,358  28,414.80 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000F GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 615,040  224,760  390,280  195.1400  47,358  28,414.80 

 615,040  224,760  390,280  195.1400  47,358  28,414.80  1.625  16.98  14.75  18.00  242.68  242.68 

 1.625  16.98  14.75  18.00  242.68  242.68

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  12 10/08/2016

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2016 

Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

32000AF Herbert Wood  256.57  63,534 0  247.63 256.57  0.00  210.82

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC.  3,351.50  818,094 0  244.10 3,351.50  0.00  2,350.45

32000AK Mary Beth Laperouse Prince  266.55  57,658 0  216.31 266.55  0.00  129.29

32000AL Rayln J. Boudreaux  516.72  116,382 0  225.23 516.72  0.00  408.17

32000AO Suzanne B. Durand  581.59  134,498 0  231.26 581.59  0.00  354.00

32000AQ Lawrence Levert, III  935.54  235,770 0  252.02 935.54  0.00  650.70

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc.  3,566.10  863,443 0  242.12 3,566.10  0.00  2,616.32

32000CB Levert St. John, LLC.  864.75  184,182 0  212.99 864.75  0.00  445.50

32000CC Lawrence Levert, III  859.79  185,910 0  216.22 859.79  0.00  731.81

32000E Gauthier Family Partnership  370.24  81,943 0  221.33 370.24  0.00  370.24

32000F Suzanne Broussard Belanger  195.14  47,358 0  242.68 195.14  0.00  195.14

32000H John Lee Melancon  312.08  70,030 0  224.40 312.08  0.00  288.35

FARMER Grand Total:  12,076.57  0  2,858,802  236.72 8,750.79 0.00 12,076.57

10/9/2016  10:06:14AM Page 4 of 5C:\Users\sugar\AppData\Local\Apps\2.0\WA1ZGWAD.455\V35LN4DE.K4C\main..tion_3adc9cf7d81e5100_0002.0001_e4f1047d06c030e5\DailyMenu\Reports\DTRPublic.rpt



Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  12 10/08/2016

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%

TOTAL PAGE

 2016 

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 2,296,980  791,020  1,505,960  752.9800  184,247  110,548.00  1.162  17.28  14.91  17.94  244.69  244.69

 37,723,160  13,570,020  24,153,140  12,076.5700  2,858,802  1,715,281.00  1.308  17.42  14.64  18.05  236.72  236.72

 40,500,780  16,541,720  23,959,060  11,979.5300  2,747,425  1,648,460.00  1.534  17.42  14.36  18.33  229.34  229.34 

 418,980,290  170,108,990  248,871,300  124,435.6600  27,674,652  16,604,799.00  1.626  17.03  13.98  18.48  222.40  222.40 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 29 

 478 

 25.9648 

 25.2648  0.00

 489 

 5,009 

 24.4980 

 24.8424 

-0.370

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

-0.14  0.55 -0.39 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

-0.320  0.39  0.66 -0.43

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

Y-T-D

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

115.00%  1,146.55  752.9800  0.0000  393.5700 

 12,512.35  12,076.5700  0.0000  435.7800  110,000 10.98%  791  31  1

 753 

 8,751 

M

Parked

10/9/2016  10:06:14AM Page 5 of 5C:\Users\sugar\AppData\Local\Apps\2.0\WA1ZGWAD.455\V35LN4DE.K4C\main..tion_3adc9cf7d81e5100_0002.0001_e4f1047d06c030e5\DailyMenu\Reports\DTRPublic.rpt


